«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:01Uhr

S5 - 2. Klasse Sid Unteres Play-Off 2024/25

05.04.2025
13.04.2025
19.04.2025
27.04.2025
04.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025
25.05.2025
29.05.2025

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
13:45Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

USV Dorfgastein

FC Bad Gastein

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
TSU Bramberg 1b

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
XK Taxenbach

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
UFC . Martin/ L.

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Hinrunde

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
UFC Dienten

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
USV Zederhaus

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
G Filzmoos / Hittau

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
USK Muhr

O P W o hr~EFRP M~ WoWw

w O o1 O NN PF OO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

