

Hinrunde

05.04.2025	16:00Uhr	USV Dorfgastein	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	3 : 0
13.04.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Bad Gastein	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	3 : 0
19.04.2025	16:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- UFC Dienten	4 : 1
27.04.2025	13:45Uhr	TSU Bramberg 1b	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	1 : 2
04.05.2025	15:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- USV Zederhaus	4 : 2
10.05.2025	17:00Uhr	SK Taxenbach	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	8 : 0
17.05.2025	17:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- SG Filzmoos / Hüttau	3 : 5
25.05.2025	17:00Uhr	UFC St. Martin / L.	- USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	1 : 0
29.05.2025	15:00Uhr	USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm	- USK Muhr	0 : 3